OP \$40.00 4747508

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM467975

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jiquan Zheng		02/05/2018	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Yan Shen	
Street Address:	Ziran County NO.4 Taibaixingzheng village	
Internal Address:	6th Yao gou Town Wuwei	
City:	Wuhu, Anhui	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4747508	MITALOO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: chenggongahei@163.com

Correspondent Name: Yan Shen

Address Line 1: No. 7 Kejinan 12th Rd., Nanshan Dist.,

Address Line 2: 4C, 4/F, Jiuzhou Dianqi Bldg.,

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, Guangdong, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yan Shen
SIGNATURE:	/ Yan Shen/
DATE SIGNED:	03/31/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=MITALOO#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006310 FRAME: 0385

TRADENIARK ASSIGNMENT

This Touberark Assignment (horeafter referred to as this "ASSIGNATIVE") is made and entered since this 5th day of Feb. 2018, by and Services Zheng Jirpan, a legalized cutton of China revoling in NO.54. Lexinog Avenue, KorjungSon Town, Scotger City, Huber CHINA thereinather referred to an "ASSIGNOR") and Shen You, a legalized culture of China scending in Ziran Chinaly NOA Talbackingsbeng village 6th Yan 200 Town Women Widon City. Anthu province CHINA theiremethol artered to an "ASSICNEE") with respect to US Regionalize Number 4747/19 materials METALCH) the remaining referred to the "MARK", including without immediate, all variations from and all assured applications and reputiblishes

- . For USS 100:00 and other great and valuable consideration, the recept and differency of which are hereby acknowledged. ASSIGNOR hereby consistently and compositionally usages and Dankers exclusively unto ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, all rights, title, interest and proclaim throughout the world or perpetuity, excluding all economy and common law rights, in and to the MARK, together with all grouped symbolized by or otherwise associated with the MARK and the right to successive claure, and recover compages for any past, process or interesting annual relative MARK, all of our regime. title, interest, and gradients to be hald and enjoyed by A.S.C.O.F.F. its successors and adopte to the same extent that such would have been held and enjoyed by ACS GNOW had this agreement not been trade. Further, ASSICN W hereby expressly acknowledges dud all of its uses of the MARK after the Effective Date of the ASSIGNMENT will have to the one and exclusive resolution of ASSIGNEE, as assessed and assigns.
- A SIGNOR hardy represent, warrants and covernors that (a) A SIGNOR is the record owner of the MARK 161A SIGNOR has not been fore assembly because or otherwise transferred the MARK. ct ASSIQNOR has the present and authority to execute and deliver the ASSICNATINE and has taken all action processing to enthropic the transactions contemplated horsely and thereby. (d) ASSIGNOR may lawfully and without violating any obligation to any third party self, convey transfer, assign and deliver to ASSENTE all right rite, interest and graduall to and to the MARK, free and clear of all firms, pledges, acquity markets, restrictions, prior exegoration and claims of any kind or rights evered by any atural parts.
- 3. ASSIGNATE was defend, independy and hold the ASSIGNAR, its officers, decision, equips address. transport, agents and representatives burniers from any agents any claim, out, loss always, demands inciario de expenses cincliadary transmable attorneys. Pero anti-dictrascements, armany dat a becaute of ASSERTED Approximation in the state of the s IN ASSESSED ASSESSED.

IN WITHOUT WHICH IN ACCOUNT AND A SUCKED BASE duly executed this Assignment as of the Effective Date.

ASSESSOR

Chang Jiduan

2720 1920 Superior Charge Square

AND INCOME.

Shen Yan

September Street Free

Sheet Jan

TRADEMARK REEL: 006310 FRAME: 0386

RECORDED: 03/31/2018